
LETTERS TO THE EDITOR

ah4 7Ukhdef Rm. 35, Student Union Building, UNB Campus 
DEADLINE: 5 p.m. Tuesday

it’s maddening for all those ween the two houses of Har-
who had to dodge eggs, rison and MacKenzie. It was
oranges, and everything else not our intention to bring 
being thrown. Boy, it certainly about the immature and 
is fun to throw eggs at people, distasteful conduct of others, 
isn’t it? And so mature? We were not responsible for

the egg throwing, the banner 
stealing or any other offensive 
actions which occurred. Our 
“Save the Pumpkin” campaign 
consisted of midnight chan­
ting, poster distribution, 
picketing and saving the pum­
pkin.

To the men of Harrison, 
thank you for your good 
naturedness to the an­
tagonizes, next time show a 
little more respect for tradi­
tion.

Look at the case of Larry Fox, 
former Student Union Presi­
dent. Once again we have a 
Larry with a surname of a na­
tional hero. Larry Fox ob­
viously used the popularity of 
the Fox (as in Terry) name to 
secure the presidential throne.

Larry who? Pumpkins a

To the Editor: Dear Editor, Sincerely;
E.A.S.

It’s little wonder that Larry 
Hansen won the recent Student
Union presidential election, you may ask? It proves fun night with the Great Pum-
With a name like Hansen, how nothing. The point being made pkin Sacrifice. This is the se-
could he lose? If you don’t is that the presidential success cond year I’ve seen this ritual,
follow my reasoning, let me ex- appears to be related to the use and I really enjoy it. It’s
plain. Larry Hansen has ob- of Larry as a first name com- something to look forward to
viously benefitted from the bined with a surname of a every Halloween,
hoopla surrounding the RICK famous handicapped athlete. As for the immature boys of
HANSON man-in-motion At the moment I have no in- the other houses, I wish you
tour. Playing on the Hansen tention of running for any Stu- would all grow upl What en-
name gave Larry the “edge” he dent Union positions but-if I do joyment do you get out of
needed to win. then you’ll know who to vote throwing eggs at people and

Could this merely be an for, signed me. spoiling the fun for everyone
isolated incident? No way! Larry Fonyo else. Not only is it immature,

I’d like to thank the men of 
Harrison House for another Pumpkins

squashed
So what does all this prove

Dear Editor:
On behalf of the MacKenzie 

House members, we would like 
, to express our feelings towards 
the events which occurred the 
night of The Great Pumpkin 
Sacrifice.

It was our intention to 
create a friendly rivalry bet-

?
Trudy and an Kelly 
Social Chairpeople 

of MacKenzie

SU TENTATIVE BUDGETf
1

Editor's Note: This is the ten­
tative budget as proposed by 
the SU Council for this 
academic year. Council will be 
considering the third and final 
reading of the budget at their 
regular meeting Monday 
night.
STUDENT UNION

Budget
Request cBudget

Allotment

$ 1,760 
$ 1,139 
$ 800 
$ 1,000

$ 2,200 
$ 1,424 
$ 1,420 
$ 1,250

Computer Science 
Education
Home Economics Society 
Industrial Education

[

1
EUS
Chemical Engineering 
Civil Engineering 
Electrical Engineering 
Engineering Under Gradua 
Geological Engineering 
Mechanical Engineering 
Survey Engineering

Forestry Engineering 
Forestry Science

$ 1450 
$ 3,450 $ 1,669
$ 1,730 $ 2,061
$ 5,125
$ 1,500 $ 335
$ 4,610 $ 1,527
$ 3,000 $ 809 $ 7,135

775

GENERAL OPERATING COSTS 
Audit
Computer Maintenance
Elections
Honoraria
l.D. Cards
Office and Postage
Legal Fees
Salaries
Telephone
Directors/ H andbook/Y earbook

$ 3,000 
$ 800 
$ 2,970 
$ 8,500 
$ 6,500 
$ 3,500 
$ 1,500 
$30,500 
$ 3,450
$16,500 $77,220

01 $ 1,000
$ 3,800 ($ 1,358s

Law Journal 
Law Student Society

$ 2,500 
$ 1,500 $ 1,210

t,

$25,650 Physical EducationBrunswickan 
Campus Police 
CHSR
Grad Class 87
NODA
Orientation

$ 1,980 $ 1,005
4 0
$46,040 $ 1,415 $ 1,219Nursing
$ 0

$ 1,885
$ 1,400 $ 3,285

$ 2,341

Total Office Budget $154,536

Science
Bailey Geological 
Biological Society 
Chemistry Society 
Health Science 
Physics

$ 3,245 $ 405
$ 2,677 $ 790
$ 2,525 $ 560
$ 2,630 $ 1,417
$ 1,922 $ 450 $ 3,667

Sound System
,

F

A.I.E.S.E.C.
Amateur Radio Society 
Delta Theta Phi 
Fencing Club 
Intervarsity Christian 
Nuclear
Student Women Committee 
UNB Cacus Women in Law 
UNB Wildlife

Budget
Request

Budget
Allotment

$ 800 $ 0
: $ 0

$ 600 $
$ 375 $,

0
Arts Rep Council 
Albert Ross 
Anthro Society 
AUS
Deutscher Kries 
Economics 
Hemlock Society 
History Club 
Political Science 
Sociology 
Spanishr

0
$ 1,410 
$ 600 
$ 2,984 
$ 1,300 
$ 1,548 
$ 1,520 
$ 1,300 
$ 650
$ 1,100
$ 1.470

$ 0
$ 500 $
$ 350 $
$ 900 $
$ 1,895 $

0
i0

0
0

African Student Union 
Board Int’l Students 
Caribbean Circle 
India Association 
Malaysian Student 
Muslim Students 
OCSA

$ 3,000 $ 800

$ 1,100 $
$ 1,950 $
$ 2,357 $
$ 1,070 
$ 5,092 $

800$ 7,271 800
,

800
$ 2,380$11,800Business 800


