Blood and Thunder

Larry who?

To the Editor:

It's little wonder that Larry Hansen won the recent Student Union presidential election. you may ask? It proves With a name like Hansen, how could he lose? If you don't is that the presidential success follow my reasoning, let me ex- appears to be related to the use plain. Larry Hansen has obhoopla surrounding the RICK famous handicapped athlete. HANSON man-in-motion needed to win.

Could this merely be an for, signed me. isolated incident? No way!

Look at the case of Larry Fox, former Student Union President. Once again we have a Larry with a surname of a national hero. Larry Fox obviously used the popularity of the Fox (as in Terry) name to secure the presidential throne.

So what does all this prove nothing. The point being made of Larry as a first name comviously benefitted from the bined with a surname of a

At the moment I have no intour. Playing on the Hansen tention of running for any Stuname gave Larry the "edge" he dent Union positions but if I do then you'll know who to vote

Larry Fonyo

Pumpkins

Dear Editor,

I'd like to thank the men of Harrison House for another fun night with the Great Pumpkin Sacrifice. This is the second year I've seen this ritual, and I really enjoy it. It's something to look forward to every Halloween.

As for the immature boys of the other houses, I wish you would all grow up! What enjoyment do you get out of throwing eggs at people and spoiling the fun for everyone else. Not only is it immature,

LETTERS TO THE EDITOR

Rm. 35, Student Union Building, UNB Campus DEADLINE: 5 p.m. Tuesday

it's maddening for all those who had to dodge eggs, oranges, and everything else being thrown. Boy, it certainly is fun to throw eggs at people, isn't it? And so mature?

> Sincerely; E.A.S.

Pumpkins squashed

Dear Editor:

On behalf of the MacKenzie House members, we would like to express our feelings towards the events which occurred the night of The Great Pumpkin Sacrifice.

It was our intention to create a friendly rivalry bet-

ween the two houses of Harrison and MacKenzie. It was not our intention to bring about the immature and distasteful conduct of others.

We were not responsible for the egg throwing, the banner stealing or any other offensive actions which occurred. Our "Save the Pumpkin" campaign consisted of midnight chanting, poster distribution, picketing and saving the pumpkin.

To the men of Harrison, thank you for your good naturedness to the antagonizers, next time show a little more respect for tradi-

> Trudy and an Kelly Social Chairpeople of MacKenzie

SU TENTATIVE

Editor's Note: This is the tentative budget as proposed by the SU Council for this academic year. Council will be considering the third and final reading of the budget at their regular meeting Monday

STUDENT UNION

night.

GENERAL OPERATING COSTS		
Audit	\$ 3,000	
Computer Maintenance	\$ 800	
Elections	\$ 2,970	
Honoraria	\$ 8,500	
I.D. Cards	\$ 6,500	
Office and Postage	\$ 3,500	
Legal Fees	\$ 1,500	
Salaries	\$30,500	
Telephone	\$ 3,450	
Directory/Handbook/Yearbook	\$16,500	\$77,220
Brunswickan		\$25,650
Campus Police		\$ 0
CHSR		\$46,040
Grad Class 87		\$ 0
NODA	\$ 1,885	
Orientation	\$ 1,400	\$ 3,285
Sound System		\$ 2.341

	Budget Request	Budg Allot
Council		

Total Office Budget

arts nep Council		
Albert Ross	\$ 1,410	
Anthro Society	\$ 600	
AUS	\$ 2,984	
Deutscher Kries	\$ 1,300	
Economics	\$ 1,548	
Hemlock Society	\$ 1,520	
History Club	\$ 1,300	
Political Science	\$ 650	
Sociology	\$ 1,100	
Spanish	\$ 1.470	\$ 7,271
	\$11,800	\$ 2,380

BUDGET

	Budget Request			Al	Budget lotment
Computer Science	\$ 2,200			\$	
Education	\$ 1,424			\$	
Home Economics Society	\$ 1,420			\$	
Industrial Education	\$ 1,250			\$	1,000
EUS	1 1470				
Chemical Engineering	\$ 1450		775		
Civil Engineering	\$ 3,450		1,669		
Electrical Engineering	\$ 1,730	4	2,061		
Engineering Under Gradua	\$ 5,125		200		
Geological Engineering	\$ 1,500	9			
Mechanical Engineering	\$ 4,610		1,527		7 105
Survey Engineering	\$ 3,000	4	809	4	7,135
Forestry Engineering	\$ 1,000				0
Forestry Science	\$ 3,800				1,358
Law Journal	\$ 2,500				
Law Student Society	\$ 1,500				1,210
and statem society	φ 1,500			4	1,210
Physical Education	\$ 1,980			\$	1,005
Nursing	\$ 1,415			\$	1,219
Science					
Bailey Geological	\$ 3,245	\$	405		
Biological Society	\$ 2,677	\$			
Chemistry Society	\$ 2,525	\$			
Health Science	\$ 2,630	9			
Physics	\$ 1,922	9		9	3,667
Thysics	4 1,022		100	,	0,001
A.I.E.S.E.C.		\$	800	\$	0
Amateur Radio Society				\$	0
Delta Theta Phi		\$	600	\$	0
Fencing Club		\$	375	\$	0
Intervarsity Christian			4	\$	0
Nuclear		\$	500	\$	0
Student Women Committee		\$	350	\$	0
UNB Cacus Women in Law		\$	900	\$	0
UNB Wildlife			1,895	\$	0
African Student Union		\$	3,000	\$	800
. Board Int'l Students		till			
Caribbean Circle		\$	1,100	\$	800
India Association		\$	1,950	\$	800
Malaysian Student		\$	2,357	\$	800
Muslim Students		\$	1,070		
OCSA		\$	5,092	\$	800